
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
918 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 5.05 1
938 蕭芷萱 ANNABELLE SIU 5.57 2

1148 林晞瑤 LAM HEI YIU 5.64 3
1082 周晞洛 CHAO HEI LOK CHARLOTTE 5.66 4
1093 歐曉澄 AU HIU CHING KALLIE 5.68 5
1095 公芳馨 GONG FANGXIN 5.94 6
959 李依錡 LEE YEE KEI 6.21 7

1006 彭婧 PANG CHING 6.30 8
1155 方梓嫣 FONG TSZ YIN 6.34 9
1087 洪鎧澄 HUNG JOCELYN HOI CHING 6.41 10
1100 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN 6.41 11
832 陳康晴 CHAN HONG CHING JASMINE 6.42 12

1039 葉泳君 YIP WING KWAN 6.42 13
1043 杜斯蕙 TAW SU HUI VALERIE 6.51 14
851 何語攸 HO YU YAU 6.54 15
982 唐雅妍 TONG NGA YIN ANYA 6.54 16

1077 梁洺銦 LEUNG MING YAN 6.57 17
840 葉晞宜 YIP HEI YI 6.59 18
957 盧思妍 LO, NATALIE SI YIN 6.71 19

1053 翁梓瑤 YUNG TSZ YIU 6.74 20
860 黄晴恩 WONG CHING YAN 6.79 21
988 蘇子瑜 SO TSZ YU 6.94 22

1088 陳予偲 CHAN YU SI 6.96 23
1111 劉鎧霖 LAU HOI LAM TANIA 7.05 24
943 陳希悠 CHAN HEI YAU 7.06 25

1030 黃芯悠 WONG SUM YAU ANKIE 7.14 26
991 洪靖迦 HUNG CHING KA NATALIE 7.27 27
865 黃愉晴 WONG YU CHING, DEMI 7.51 28
926 黃心妤 SIENA WONG 7.63 29
939 黎詠欣 LAI WING YAN TIFFANY 7.78 30
925 曾琬喬 TSANG YUEN KIU 8.12 31

1119 宋可人 TIANA SUNG 8.41 32
1036 葉文睎 YIP MAN HEI 8.91 33
837 王翹蓁 CHLOE WONG

1085 何曉芸 HO HIU WAN
1136 翁靖嵐 YUNG CHING LAAM
1161 楊巧悠 YEUNG HAU YAU

女子2013年 - 20米 

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
918 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 7.79 1

1082 周晞洛 CHAO HEI LOK CHARLOTTE 7.93 2
1093 歐曉澄 AU HIU CHING KALLIE 7.96 3
800 余明思 YU MING SI 8.04 4

1128 湯以澄 TONG YEE CHING 8.05 5
869 李芷悠 LI TSZ YAU 8.13 6

1148 林晞瑤 LAM HEI YIU 8.17 7
1095 公芳馨 GONG FANGXIN 8.18 8
938 蕭芷萱 ANNABELLE SIU 8.19 9
979 陳凱琳 CHAN HOI LAM 8.25 10

1130 蔣可悠 CHIANG KELVIA 8.3 11
1006 彭婧 PANG CHING 8.34 12
980 陳凱婷 CHAN HOI TING 8.50 13
832 陳康晴 CHAN HONG CHING JASMINE 8.75 14
826 陳鎧晴 CHAN HOI CHING 8.81 15
958 江心翹 KONG SUM KIU 8.81 16
803 藍若萱 LAM YEUK HUEN 8.88 17

1137 劉斯陶 LAU SEE TO 8.95 18
959 李依錡 LEE YEE KEI 8.98 19
837 王翹蓁 CHLOE WONG 9.04 20

1167  劉卓霖  LAU CHEUK LAM 9.05 21
991 洪靖迦 HUNG CHING KA NATALIE 9.09 22

1043 杜斯蕙 TAW SU HUI VALERIE 9.09 23
1151 AMIDOU YASMEEN 9.16 24
1030 黃芯悠 WONG SUM YAU ANKIE 9.31 25
1087 洪鎧澄 HUNG JOCELYN HOI CHING 9.34 26
1100 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN 9.41 27
804 何欣橋 HO YAN KIU HAZEL 9.75 28
878 顏詩穎 GAN SZE WING JAMIE 9.96 29

1039 葉泳君 YIP WING KWAN 9.97 30
943 陳希悠 CHAN HEI YAU 10.04 31

1127 曾子喬 TSANG TSZ KU 10.09 32
1101 方曼懿 FONG MAN YI 10.28 33
819 鄭恩希 CHENG YAN HEI 10.62 34
876 詹日希 NIKKI CHIM 11.01 35

1122 羅曉荺 LAW HIU WANG 11.82 36
814 岑珮瑩 SUM PUI YING 12.32 37

1119 宋可人 TIANA SUNG 13.88 38
1077 梁洺銦 LEUNG MING YAN 16.44 39
815 黃奕琳 WONG EDELYNN YIK LAM

1052 葉芷僑 HAZEL YIP
1054 黎穎錡 LAI GILIA
1078 高愷晞 KO HOI HEI
1107 葉心悠 YIP SUM YAU ABBIE
1135 黃卓然 WONG CHEUK YIN CHARLENE
1136 翁靖嵐 YUNG CHING LAAM

女子2013年 - 30米 

ABS
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次
918 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 1.25 1.25 1.25 1
869 李芷悠 LI TSZ YAU 0.9 0.96 0.96 2

1093 歐曉澄 AU HIU CHING KALLIE 0.94 DQ 0.94 3
851 何語攸 HO YU YAU 0.83 0.92 0.92 4
860 黄晴恩 WONG CHING YAN 0.81 0.91 0.91 5
804 何欣橋 HO YAN KIU HAZEL DQ 0.89 0.89 6
953 黃曉彤 WONG HIU TUNG 0.83 0.87 0.87 7

1100 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN 0.86 0.76 0.86 8
1151 AMIDOU YASMEEN 0.85 0.85 0.85 9
800 余明思 YU MING SI 0.82 0.7 0.82 10

1037 葉凱琳 IP HOI LAM 0.81 0.79 0.81 11
1088 陳予偲 CHAN YU SI 0.81 0.81 0.81 12
1030 黃芯悠 WONG SUM YAU ANKIE 0.65 0.8 0.8 13
1155 方梓嫣 FONG TSZ YIN 0.79 0.66 0.79 14
1111 劉鎧霖 LAU HOI LAM TANIA 0.76 0.72 0.76 15
1148 林晞瑤 LAM HEI YIU 0.76 0.75 0.76 16
1043 杜斯蕙 TAW SU HUI VALERIE 0.72 0.74 0.74 17
865 黃愉晴 WONG YU CHING, DEMI 0.69 0.68 0.69 18

1167  劉卓霖  LAU CHEUK LAM DQ 0.69 0.69 19
1077 梁洺銦 LEUNG MING YAN 0.63 0.67 0.67 20
878 顏詩穎 GAN SZE WING JAMIE 0.63 0.63 0.63 21

1039 葉泳君 YIP WING KWAN 0.59 0.62 0.62 22
1053 翁梓瑤 YUNG TSZ YIU 0.62 0.53 0.62 23
988 蘇子瑜 SO TSZ YU 0.33 0.6 0.6 24

1127 曾子喬 TSANG TSZ KU 0.6 0.5 0.6 25
991 洪靖迦 HUNG CHING KA NATALIE 0.45 0.57 0.57 26

1122 羅曉荺 LAW HIU WANG 0.56 0.41 0.56 27
1119 宋可人 TIANA SUNG 0.42 0.49 0.49 28
908 張凊之 CHEUNG CHUNG CHEE MARIA 0.43 DQ 0.43 29

1006 彭婧 PANG CHING 0.4 0.29 0.4 30
938 蕭芷萱 ANNABELLE SIU 0.37 0.39 0.39 31
815 黃奕琳 WONG EDELYNN YIK LAM
837 王翹蓁 CHLOE WONG

1085 何曉芸 HO HIU WAN
1136 翁靖嵐 YUNG CHING LAAM

女子2013年 - 立定跳遠                    
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次
918 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 6.28 4.51 6.28 1

1093 歐曉澄 AU HIU CHING KALLIE 4.84 3.91 4.84 2
1151 AMIDOU YASMEEN 3.7 3.08 3.7 3
991 洪靖迦 HUNG CHING KA NATALIE 2.80 3.58 3.58 4

1037 葉凱琳 IP HOI LAM 2.79 3.16 3.16 5
1039 葉泳君 YIP WING KWAN 2.12 3.04 3.04 6
1128 湯以澄 TONG YEE CHING 2.57 3 3 7
938 蕭芷萱 ANNABELLE SIU 2.97 2.98 2.98 8
840 葉晞宜 YIP HEI YI 2.98 2.67 2.98 9
800 余明思 YU MING SI 2.96 1.88 2.96 10
819 鄭恩希 CHENG YAN HEI 2.62 2.9 2.9 11

1082 周晞洛 CHAO HEI LOK CHARLOTTE 2.3 2.84 2.84 12
1054 黎穎錡 LAI GILIA 2.81 2.57 2.81 13
1036 葉文睎 YIP MAN HEI DQ 2.76 2.76 14
1148 林晞瑤 LAM HEI YIU 2.29 2.75 2.75 15
1077 梁洺銦 LEUNG MING YAN 2.67 2.52 2.67 16
1130 蔣可悠 CHIANG KELVIA 2.22 2.65 2.65 17
1087 洪鎧澄 HUNG JOCELYN HOI CHING 1.97 2.56 2.56 18
865 黃愉晴 WONG YU CHING, DEMI 2.36 2.41 2.41 19

1100 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN 2.41 2.33 2.41 20
1030 黃芯悠 WONG SUM YAU ANKIE 2.13 1.36 2.13 21
943 陳希悠 CHAN HEI YAU 1.62 2.02 2.02 22

1088 陳予偲 CHAN YU SI 2.01 1.4 2.01 23
908 張凊之 CHEUNG CHUNG CHEE MARIA 1.86 1.94 1.94 24

1142 黃心柔 WONG SUM YAU 0.92 1.84 1.84 25
1111 劉鎧霖 LAU HOI LAM TANIA 1.82 1.75 1.82 26
1136 翁靖嵐 YUNG CHING LAAM 1.1 1.32 1.32 27
837 王翹蓁 CHLOE WONG

1107 葉心悠 YIP SUM YAU ABBIE

女子 2013年 - 擲豆袋            
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